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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Note

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

PCB terminal block, number of positions per row: 2, product range: MKKDS 5, pitch: 6.35 mm,
screw head form: L Slotted, Pin layout: Linear pinning, Solder pin [P]: 5.2 mm, type of packaging:
packed in cardboard

1990517

1pc

Made to order (non-returnable)
AA02

AANFEA

4017918951832

14.36 g

14369

85369010

PL
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Product family

Type

Number of positions
Pitch

Pin layout

Electrical properties
Rated voltage (l1/2)
Rated voltage (I11/2)
Rated surge voltage (11/2)
Rated surge voltage (111/2)
Rated surge voltage (l11/3)

Mounting

Mounting type
Pin layout

Drive form screw head

Material specifications

Contact surface

Dimensions

Width

Height

Installed height

Length of the solder pin
Length

Length of the solder pin
Hole diameter

Pitch

Packaging specifications

Type of packaging

PHCENIX

CONTACT

Printed circuit board terminal
MKKDS 5

PC terminal block can be aligned
2

6.35 mm

Linear pinning

1000 V
630V
6 kV

6 kV

6 kV

Wave soldering
Linear pinning

Slotted (L)

Tin Sn

12.7 mm
44.1 mm
38.9 mm
5.2mm
28 mm
5.2mm
1.3 mm

6.35 mm

packed in cardboard
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 27460101

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

Apr 24, 2024, 5:38 AM  Page 3 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-mkkds-5-2-635-abgy-1990517?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

