MKKDS 5/ 2-6,35 ABGY - PCB terminal block



1990517

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1990517

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



PCB terminal block, number of positions per row: 2, product range: MKKDS 5, pitch: 6.35 mm, screw head form: L Slotted, Pin layout: Linear pinning, Solder pin [P]: 5.2 mm, type of packaging: packed in cardboard

Commercial data

Item number	1990517
Packing unit	1 pc
Note	Made to order (non-returnable)
Sales key	AA02
Product key	AANFEA
GTIN	4017918951832
Weight per piece (including packing)	14.36 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	14.36 g
Customs tariff number	85369010
Country of origin	PL

MKKDS 5/ 2-6,35 ABGY - PCB terminal block



1990517

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1990517

Technical data

Product properties

Product type	Printed circuit board terminal
Product family	MKKDS 5
Туре	PC terminal block can be aligned
Number of positions	2
Pitch	6.35 mm
Pin layout	Linear pinning

Electrical properties

Rated voltage (II/2)	1000 V
Rated voltage (III/2)	630 V
Rated surge voltage (II/2)	6 kV
Rated surge voltage (III/2)	6 kV
Rated surge voltage (III/3)	6 kV

Mounting

Mounting type	Wave soldering
Pin layout	Linear pinning
Drive form screw head	Slotted (L)

Material specifications

Contact surface	Tin Sn

Dimensions

Width	12.7 mm
Height	44.1 mm
Installed height	38.9 mm
Length of the solder pin	5.2 mm
Length	28 mm
Length of the solder pin	5.2 mm
Hole diameter	1.3 mm
Pitch	6.35 mm

Packaging specifications

MKKDS 5/ 2-6,35 ABGY - PCB terminal block



1990517

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1990517

Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 27460101

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com